RACE WOMEN

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

SOL'S RACE WOMEN, WOMEN'S SOFT SHELL ZIP JACKET, 96%
POLYESTER, 4% ELASTANE, 100% POLYESTER POLAR FLEECE
LINING, 2 LAYERS SOFTSHELL 280, 2 SIDE ZIP POCKETS. ABOUT
SIZES MATCHING, PLEASE REFER TO THE SIZE CHART IN THE
PRODUCT DOCUMENTATION SECTION.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
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PACKAGING LENGTH
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QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

6110 3099

BD

58 X 41 X 20 CM

0.444

0.549

kg

0.58

0.4

0.18

5.49

kg

0.042

m3

10



