RACE WOMEN

Nor Image d or type unknown

SOL'S RACE WOMEN, WOMEN'S SOFT SHELL ZIP JACKET, 96% POLYESTER, 4% ELASTANE, 100% POLYESTER POLAR FLEECE LINING, 2 LAYERS SOFTSHELL 280, 2 SIDE ZIP POCKETS. ABOUT SIZES MATCHING, PLEASE REFER TO THE SIZE CHART IN THE PRODUCT DOCUMENTATION SECTION.

COMMODITY CODE	6110 3099
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	BD
DIMENSION	58 X 41 X 20 CM
NET WEIGHT	0.444
GROSS WEIGHT	0.549
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.58
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.4
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.18
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	5.49
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.042
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	1
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	10